Order code: 1202-13
Basic information
Brand: Sapho
Size
Height: 1100 mm
Properties
Colour: Chrome
Material: Brass
Shape: Circular
Shower columns: Without tap
Shower functions: Rain
Rod cross-sectional
dimension: Diameter 21 mm
Equipment: AntiCalc
Weight / Piece: 2.72 kg
Packaging: 1 Piece
Warranty: 2 years
Spare parts
Switch for shower column, 1x G3/4", 2x G1/2" (Order code: ND1202-13-4)
Switch for columns (Order code: ND1202-13-03)
Switch lever (Order code: ND1202-13-02)
Replacement slider for shower bar 21mm, ABS/chrome (Order code: ND1202-11)
Shower Combi Set without Mixer Tap, chrome
UBC s.r.o., Mělnická 87, 250 65 Líbeznice
1/2phone: +420 283 090 704   e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz   web: www.ubc-group.cz
Technical sheet
Shower Combi Set without Mixer Tap, chrome
UBC s.r.o., Mělnická 87, 250 65 Líbeznice
2/2phone: +420 283 090 704   e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz   web: www.ubc-group.cz